Air Combat Command Heritage of America Band

Tales, Suites, & Divertimenti

Tales, Suites, & Divertimenti
ACC Heritage of America Band, Langley Air Force Base, Virginia
Lt Col Lowell E. Graham, Commander
Lt Douglas C. Monroe, Deputy Commander

-

. Polaris Fanfare
. Donna leggiadra e bella

s».u-.n.w)

~o ©oN

12.

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

21,
22,

23.
24.

26.
27,

Quintet for Brass

Nancy Jensen-Borsos
Giovanni Gabrieli/Roger Cody
Ronald Shroyer

I. Allegro

Il. Moderato

IIl. Adagio

IV. Allegro non Troppo
Three Pieces

1:12
2:11
1:42
1:40

Frisch auff und last uns singen

Paul Peixrel/Roger Cody
2:03

Unglueck hat mich in unfall bracht 211
O Musica, du edle Kunst 1:10
Tales of Nanabozho Walter Buczynski
Nanabozho and the Great Sturgeon 9:16
Nanabozho and the Raccoon 6:44
Petite Suite for Clarinet Quartet Aldo Forte
|. Sonata Breve 2:33
Il. Valse 1:04
lll. Intermezzo 1:34
IV. Chanson :54
V. Gigue 1:10
Divertimento. Alfred Uhl
I. Allegro 3:45
Il. Andante sostenuto, molto espressivo 4:15
Il Allegro con brio 4:42
Suite For Woodwind Quintet Robert Washbum
|. Allegro Marziale 1:53
Il. Andante 2:29
Il Allegro con spirito 1:30
Suite of Old Lettish Dances Andrejs Jansons
|. Sarabumbals :58
Il. Martinu Dancis (Mummers' Dance) 1:15
Ill. Gaismina Ausa (The Dawn) 2:33
IV. Garais Dancis (The Long Dance) 1:28
V. Kézu Dancis (Wedding Dance) 2:00

:45
1:29
7:01

16:10

7:29

12:49
6:01

8:33

Huamia01(q S ‘sapng sy,

pueg eouswy Jo abejusH puewwo?) Jequiod Iy





