

Tales, Suites, & Divertimenti

ACC Heritage of America Band, Langley Air Force Base, Virginia
 Lt Col Lowell E. Graham, Commander
 Lt Douglas C. Monroe, Deputy Commander

1.	Polaris Fanfare	Nancy Jensen-Borsos	:45
2.	Donna leggiadra e bella	Giovanni Gabrieli/Roger Cody	1:29
	Quintet for Brass	Ronald Shroyer	7:01
3.	I. Allegro	1:12	
4.	II. Moderato	2:11	
5.	III. Adagio	1:42	
6.	IV. Allegro non Troppo	1:40	
	Three Pieces	Paul Peurel/Roger Cody	5:33
7.	Frisch auff und last uns singen	2:03	
8.	Unglueck hat mich in unfall bracht	2:11	
9.	O Musica, du edle Kunst	1:10	
	Tales of Nanabozho	Walter Buczynski	16:10
10.	Nanabozho and the Great Sturgeon	9:16	
11.	Nanabozho and the Raccoon	6:44	
	Petite Suite for Clarinet Quartet	Aldo Forte	7:29
12.	I. Sonata Breve	2:33	
13.	II. Valse	1:04	
14.	III. Intermezzo	1:34	
15.	IV. Chanson	:54	
16.	V. Gigue	1:10	
	Divertimento	Alfred Uhl	12:49
17.	I. Allegro	3:45	
18.	II. Andante sostenuto, molto espressivo	4:15	
19.	III. Allegro con brio	4:42	
	Suite For Woodwind Quintet	Robert Washburn	6:01
20.	I. Allegro Marziale	1:53	
21.	II. Andante	2:29	
22.	III. Allegro con spirito	1:30	
	Suite of Old Lettish Dances	Andrejs Jansons	8:33
23.	I. Sarabumbals	:58	
24.	II. Märtinu Dancis (Mummers' Dance)	1:15	
25.	III. Gaismina Ausa (The Dawn)	2:33	
26.	IV. Garais Dancis (The Long Dance)	1:28	
27.	V. Kāzu Dancis (Wedding Dance)	2:00	